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Puolimaraton 21.1 km M

nro nimi

36
23
14
8
13
12
4
37
7
5
26
3

11
10

Petteri Urmas
Reima Kerman
Nooa Nykanen
Juha Makkonen
Pekka Rantala
Pasi Sormunen
Tuomas Jussila
Topias Vedenpaa
Jyri Mékeld

Karli Kund

Ville Tiainen
Sami Huopanainen

Jouni Laaksamo
Sami Rauhala
Ville Asp
Matias Jukka

seura
Koski TL
Hyvink&an Ip
Jyvaskyla
Tuusula
MMA Finland
MMA Finland
Konecranes

Mararyynérit
Mararyynarit

Mararyynérit

Kirkkonummi
Riihimaki
Helsinki

HSU

aika
1:19:09
1:26:38
1:39:41
1:42:35
1:54:10
1:54:12
1:54:39
1:56:27
1:57:42
1:58:14
2:01:49
2:33:33

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



TULOKSET
Puolimaraton 21.1 km M40

ga P> WN P

nro
15
38
30
17
32

16

nimi

Marko Haalahti
Harri Isoherranen
Isto Hallikainen
Petri Niemi
Tommi Suutarinen

Jukka Makela

seura aika

Konecranes 1:34:31
Nurmijarvi 1:39:57
ORPO 1:58:49
Vantaa 2:00:43
ORPO 2:01:56

Mararyynérit DNF



A WN RS

TULOKSET

nro
27
34
25
28

Puolimaraton 21.1 km M50

nimi seura

Matti Lehto Riihim&en suunnistajat
Antti Maisi Nurmijarvi

Eero Keskinen Jarvenpaa

Hannu Viljanen Mantsala

aika
1:44:44
1:47:02
1:57:00
2:06:04



TULOKSET
Puolimaraton 21.1 km M60

sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 35 Auvo Nevalainen Backaksen Isku 1:48:09
2 18 Teuvo Leppasalo Hameenlinna 1:56:44



TULOKSET

~No o~ WNPREST

nro
29
31
33
22

24

Puolimaraton 21.1 km N

nimi seura
Katja Hallikainen ORPO
Hannele Lindfors ORPO
Hanna Siimes Espoo
Minni Marttinen-Forsmar Tuusula
Anu Lahteenmaki Seindjoki

Paula Suhonen Korven urheilijat
Tanja Huuskonen Seindjoki

aika
1:58:51
2:01:55
2:15:03
2:17:31
2:19:14
2:29:14
2:39:55



TULOKSET
Puolimaraton 21.1 km N40

sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 21 KaisuJarvinen 1:57:00
2 20 RaisaAla-Lipasti 2:14:37



Puolimaraton 21.1 km N50

sij  nro nimi seura aika



TULOKSET
Puolimaraton 21.1 km N60

sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 19 TuulaPyykkénen Hollola 1:59:01



TULOKSET

© o ~NOoO U~ WN PR

nro
122
127
101
117
131
129
123
132
125

7kmM

nimi

Pasi Silvennoinen
Henri Saapunki
Jukka Repo

Miika Marttinen
Tomi Lauren

Jani Joensuu
Juhana Kammonen
Markus Pulkkinen
Vesa Tuuretmaa

seura
RiihK-V
HSU

Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Akilles Skiteam
Hyvinkaa

Hyvink&an Rasti

HSU

Lohtajan Veikot

aika
25:12:00
25:56:00
25:58:00
28:44:00
29:10:00
29:43:00
30:35:00
32:10:00
36:54:00



TULOKSET
7 km M40

sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 109 MikaelKrantz Hyvinkaa 31:57:00



TULOKSET

oA, WN PR

nro
102
128
119
116
121
133

7 km M50

nimi

Eero Lehtinen
Heikki Keso
Veijo Piirainen
Peter Stahl
Veikko Nurmi
Ari Rimpiléinen

seura
Joken Talli

Joken Talli
Hyvinkaan Hiihtéjat
IF Sibbo Vargarna
Helsingin Jyry
Hyvinkaa

aika
27:39:00
27:43:00
31:35:00
32:37:00
38:26:00
40:20:00



ga P wWN PR

nro
103
112
104
130
118

105

7 km M60

nimi

Eino Lang

Reijo Nepponen
Jari Suuronen
Jorma Seppéla
Esko Vahakainu

Pekka Méakinen

seura
HSU

Korson Kaiku
Hyvinkaa
VW

RK-V

RiihK-V

aika
30:19:00
33:58:00
34:03:00
34:35:00
38:11:00

DNS



TULOKSET

sij  nro
107
124
120
106

A WODN P

115

7kmN

nimi

Kaarina Lehtonen
Taija Tapaninen
Vera Taivassalo
Mirja Visuri

Suvi Selvenius

seura
HSU

Kuopio

Hyvinkaan Hiihtajat
Mantsala

aika
29:24:00
30:18:00
31:38:00
49:37:00

DNS



TULOKSET

7 km N40
sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 114 Sanna Mielikdinen Hyvinkaan Pyorailijat 33:45:00

2 111 Susanne Lehtonen LIK 41:08:00



TULOKSET
7 km N50

sij  nro nimi seura aika
1 108 Helka Muhonen Hyvinkaa 41:17:00



TULOKSET

Sij

N

nro
113
110
126

7 km N60

nimi

Sirkka Laaksonen
Riitta Rasimus
Sinikka Simola

seura
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
RiihK-V

HSU

aika
38:56:00
41:41:00
49:48:00



